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DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

CASE NO: A-20-820510-CThe Election Integrity Project of 
Nevada LLC, Plaintiff(s)

vs. 

The State of Nevada on Relation 
of Barbara Cegavske, 
Defendant(s)

DEPT. NO.  Department 26

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District 
Court. The foregoing Stipulation and Order was served via the court’s electronic eFile system 
to all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 1/12/2021

Bradley Schrager bschrager@wrslawyers.com

Dannielle Fresquez dfresquez@wrslawyers.com

Daniel Bravo dbravo@wrslawyers.com

Christie Rehfeld crehfeld@wrslawyers.com

Abran Vigil vigila@ballardspahr.com

Las Vegas Docket LVDocket@ballardspahr.com

Las Vegas Intake LVCTIntake@ballardspahr.com

Sandra Geyer sgeyer@ag.nv.gov

Holly Priest priesth@ballardspahr.com

Joel Hansen efile@hansenlawyers.com
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Docket Clerk DocketClerk_LasVegas@ballardspahr.com

Gregory Zunino gzunino@ag.nv.gov

Marc Elias melias@perkinscoie.com

Courtney Elgart celgart@perkinscoie.com

Abha Khanna akhanna@perkinscoie.com

Reina Almon-Griffon ralmon-griffin@perkinscoie.com

Jonathan Hawley jhawley@perkinscoie.com

Seth Waxman seth.waxman@wilmerhale.com

Daniel Volchok daniel.volchok@wilmerhale.com

Felicia Ellsworth felicia.ellsworth@wilmer.hale.com

Seth Waxman seth.waxman@wilmerhale.com

Daniel Volchok daniel.volchok@wilmerhale.com

Felicia Ellsworth felicia.ellsworth@wilmerhale.com
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